WDD2163861A023724

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
All-wheel front axle transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Steering
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Data card
- WDD2163861A023724 -

WDD2163861A023724

CL 500 4MATIC
0070636429

7923786

P0500

06.10.09

27396830317045
72296102254827
22133004023000613417
2213306794000913207395
2213306894000913207402
21635035000925097005
2214602400020904700380

Major assemblies

g Major assembly number Variant Object number
. Engine 27396830317045 A2730106802
@ Transmission 72296102254827 2212709821
‘T All-wheel front axle transmission 22133004023000613417 A2213300402
() Front axle, left 2213306794000913207395
F_" Front axle, right 2213306894000913207402
q'r Rear axle 21635035000925097005
g Steering 2214602400020904700380 A2214602400
N
o
(NCodes
<
2 Code Designation
>
& 040U BLACK
O 182 CONVERTER WITH DEV. CHARACTERISTIC
212B OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN
218 Rear view camera
232 Garage door opener
264 Licence plate for America
267 MODEL PLATE DEVIATING
284B AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA
289 Wood/leather multifunction steering wheel
294 Kneebag driver's side
301 Ashtray insert with cigarette lighter in stowage compartment
310 Cup holder
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Code
312B
359
383B
401
427
432
435
461
475
489
494
517
518
530
540
551
581
610
615
619
634
636
668
690
705L
731
763
772
780
7TXXL
800
800A
801A
810
814
875
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Designation

HEAD UNIT LANGUAGE - AMERICAN ENGLISH
Teleaid Low Cost

BATTERY LABEL - ENGLISH

Climatised front seats

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Active Multicontour Seat package

Rear head restraints

Instrument with mileage reading

Tyre pressure monitoring system

AIRMATIC

US version

HD - Radio

Media interface

COMAND APS USA

Electric sunblind for rear window

Anti-theft warning system

THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
Night View Assist Plus

Bi-xenon headl. (LHD veh.) w. corn. function
Cornering light function

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

UNITED STATES (USA)

high-gloss brown burr walnut wood trim

Radio remote control with panic switch

AMG bodystyling

48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG 5-spoke light-alloy wheels
NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

Technical modifications

PASSION leather upholstery
LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
Harman Kardon® Logic 7® Surround-soundsystem
DVD changer

Windscreen washer system and windscreen washer nozzles
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Code Designation
876 ambient lighting
887 Separate boot lid lock
889 KEYLESS-GO
910 Heavy-duty alternator
951 Sports package USA
986 ID no. (US-VIN)
989 Identification label under windshield
99N STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ
A21 SHIFT BY WIRE
A36 WANDLERGEHAEUSE AGA
A49 WANDLER MIT 3 REIBLAMELLEN
A52 R- SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3
F216 MODEL SERIES 216
FC Coupe
G961 GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 61
O GA Automatic transmission
g HA Rear axle
g J1A NAT2 WITH OPTIMIZED DSM
[QU K15 CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 15000 KM
S| L LEFT-HAND STEERING
g MO005 Vehicles with 4MATIC/all-wheel drive
gl M273 V8-GASOLINE ENGINE M273
§ M55 Displacement 5.5 liter
_'53 R02 All season tyres
% u12 Velour floor mats
(_O) u71 DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 1, USA
V68 SPEED- + LOADINDEX 100V XL
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
00013 Fuel Tank 2164701601
00043 Siiﬂ:;ﬁt Control 0902250357
00044 Headlight Control 0902250463
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VPD ID

00048

00049

00050

10002
10032
10156

10158

10160

10171

10199

20001
20002

30026

30043

30044

30052

30053

30054

30068

30069

30078

30090

30094

Designation

MEID Mobile
Equipment Identifier

MDN Mobile
Directory Number

MIN Mobile
Identification Number

Airbag Control Unit
ESP Control Unit
ISM Control Unit

Fuel Tank Control
Unit
EFB Control Unit

SDARS Serial
Number 1

Wheel Electronic
Identifier

EGS Serial Number
EGS Code

SCN SDS (System
Diagnosis Control
Unit)

SCN LRSM (Light
Rain Sensor)

SCN WSS
(Windscreen)

SCN ABR (Adaptive
Brake)

SCN WIA (Active
Service System)

SCN WR (Active
Service System Plus)

SCN TSG-VL (Door
Control Unit front left)

SCN TSG-VR (Door
Control Unit front
right)

SCN EFB (Electric
Parking Brake)

SCN PFD (Pump
Dynamic-
Multicontour Seat)

SCN SND (Sound
Amplifier)
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Contents

A100000583380B

9478445450

9474893961

221870299330024C11
22154587322508100600000229
00544617109E09043010029553

221540140179090390001205

09042900000509

030607023067

04330000C371CF0000C363F50000C362040000C37CCB

3413879

v38ba04p04srfexay1mg

221448025101AX1Y

2218700092010005

2166700301010002

2164420153010001

2214480324010185

2214480424010198

2169030900010001

2169031000010001

2214420636010001

0004420212010002

2219022801010003
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VPD ID Designation Contents

30095 SCN PA.SS 2044420259010019
(Telematics)
SCN MKS-VL (Multi-

30122 Contour Seat front 2169021900010001
left)
SCN MKS-VR (Multi-

30123 Contour Seat front 2169021900010001
right)

Equipment
Paints

50f5
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Scratch-resistant clearcoat
Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

Other

Windshield transmission

C:CERAMICLEAR
801 - LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

800 - PASSION leather upholstery

Code Additional paint information Designation

040

CONTINENTAL

58554E49

BLACK
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